

BID #0051-24 Opening Date: 4/30/24

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF SHUTTLE BUS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES FOR THE 2024 WIND AND SEA FESTIVAL, THE 2024 MONMOUTH COUNTY FAIR, AND FOR THE 2024 9/11 MEMORIAL CEREMONY REBID

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

4	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. First Student Inc., 191 Rosa Parks Street, 8th Floor, Cincinnati, OH 452022. Klarr Transport Service, 185 Lehigh Avenue, Lakewood, NJ 087013. Suburban Trails, Inc., 750 Somerset Street, New Brunswick, NJ 089014. US Bus Charter & Limo dba US Coachways, Inc., 960 Holmdel Road, Bldg 1, Suite 203, Holmdel, NJ 07733
---	---

Proposal #1

US COACHWAYS

	US COACHWAYS	SUBURBAN TRANSIT	KLARR TRANSPORT S	FIRST STUDENT, IN
001	110.00 110.00	165.00 165.00		140.00 140.00
TOTALS	110.00	165.00		140.00

US COACHWAYS

001	US COACHWAYS	110.00	110.00	SUBURBAN TRANSIT	165.00	165.00	KLARR TRANSPORT S	145.00	145.00	FIRST STUDENT, IN	140.00	140.00
TOTALS		110.00		165.00			145.00			140.00		

0613-520-24 Proposal #3

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

4/30/24

PAGE 1

BI D20

US COACHWAYS

	US COACHWAYS		SUBURBAN TRANSIT		KLARR TRANSPORT S		FIRST STUDENT, IN	
001	110.00	110.00	165.00	165.00			140.00	140.00
TOTALS		110.00		165.00			140.00	
